82-i1t yemnuonar Pecnyouku besnapych
TABJUILIA PE3YJBTATOB
r.Munck, PLIOII (yz. K. Mapxca, 10)

07-19.01.2016 rona

Ne | Damuius, umMs I'opox 38| DJIO| 1 6| 718[9(10/11]12|13]|14 | ouku | mecTo | Ko3d.
1 Kosanes B. MuHCK mr | 2538 05050505 1| 1] 1| 1| 1| 95 1
2 Kuranxo C. MuHnck Mr | 2655 o5 1|05 0] 2| 1 1| 1| O 9 2
3 Crynak K. MHuHCK mr | 2529 - 05 0/05 1| 1| 1]/05 1| 1| 85 3
4 Yuranko A. MuHCK mr | 2598 0] 1] 0| 1) 1/05 1| 1] 1| 1| 85 4
5 deopoB A. Moruies Mr | 2563 0,5 | 0505 1/05 1,05 05 1 8 5
6 AJexcanapoB A. MuHCK mr | 2596 | 0,5 0,5 05 0| O/ 1 1/1|1]05 8 6
7 Hukunrenko M. MuHCK 2396 ({05 O 1] 1|05 O 1, 0] 1| 1| 65 7
8 Maiiopos H. mr | 2572 | 0,5 0,5 0,5 0|05 05 005 1| 65 8
9 Mepubanos B. MuHck mMm | 2398 |05 1| 0| O] 0|05 1|05 05 6 9
10 Kouees A. MuHCck kmc | 2358 | 0| O 0/05 05 0 1| 0 05 1| 1 5 10
11 Tepsu A. MuHck kmc | 2311 | O] O O O] O] O 00,5 1 105 1 5 11
12 T'opmxos H. Munck | xmc | 2303 | 0] 0[05 0[05 0 1] 1] o]/05 0| | 0[05 4 12
13 | CaBunkwuii A, Munck | xmc | 2185 | 0] 0| 0] 0/05 0 0]/0505 0[05 1/ |05 35 | 13
14 Crerko JL. Muuck | mdx| 2285| 0] 1] 0] 0] 0|05 0] 0o[05 0] 0/0505 | 3 14

I'naBHBI cyabs I'1aBHBI cekpeTapb



Ne Pamuinsi, UM T'opon 4 | 5]16 |7 8|9 ]10]|11]12 13|14 | ouku | MecTo
1 Crenko JI. MuHCK O O 1| O O 0|05/ 05/ 05 0] 0 3 14
2 CaBunkuii A. MuHCK O 0y Ol Oy O O] O] 1|05 0,505 35 13
3 Matiopos H. 1|0, 0,5/ 0,5/ 0,5/ 0,5 0|05 0] 0,5 0,5 05 6,5 8
4 Kouees A. MuHck 1| 1| O 11 0| 0| 0|05 0|05 05 05 0 5 10
5 Huxurenko M. MuHck 1| 1|05 %//% O 1/05 1| 0, 0| 0|05 1| 65 7
6 Kuranko C. MuHck O, 1|05 1 %/ ? 1105 05 05 1[0 |1 1 9 2
7 Crynak K. MuHCK 1| 12{05 1| 0| O 1105 05 1|05 1| 85 3
8 Kosanes B. MuHCK 1| 1{05 1|05 05 05 1| 95 1
9 JKuranko A. MuHCK 1| 1| 1|05 0] 0,5 05 1| 85 4
10 Anekcaaapos A. MuHck 05 1|05 1| 1|05 0| 1 8 6
11 I"'opmkos H. MuHck 05 0| 12/05 1| 005 O 0,5 0 4 12
12 Mepubanos B. MuHck 0,5 05 05 05 1] 1 0[05 O 0 6 9
13 deopoB A. MoruieB 1|05 05 05 05 0 |05 05 05 1 8 5
14 Tep3u A. MuHck 110505 1] 0] 0] 0] 0] O] O] 1| 1 5 11
CTapTOBbIV CNUCOK UTPOKOB
Hom. Nma kop, FIDE ®EA. Penr.
6 GM Zhigalko Sergei 13502956 BLR 2655
9 GM Zhigalko Andrey 13502247 BLR 2598
10 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 13500139 BLR 2596
3 GM Maiorov Nikita 13501720 BLR 2572



http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=6
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13502956
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=9
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13502247
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=10
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13500139
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=3
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13501720

13 GM Fedorov Alexei 13500465 BLR 2563
8 GM Kovalev Vladislav 13504398 BLR 2538

7 GM Stupak Kirill 13503758 BLR 2529

12 IM Meribanov Vitaly = 13504363 BLR 2398

5 Nikitenko Mihail 13506862 BLR 2396

Kocheev Aleksandr 13507842 BLR 2358

14 Terzi Alexei 13505076 BLR 2311

11 Harshkou Mikita 13504770 BLR 2303

1 FM Stetsko Lanita 13505300 BLR 2285

2 Savitski Andrei 13506161 BLR 2185
1. Typ on 2016/01/07 B 15.30
Bo. Hom. Peiir Nma Pesynbrar Nma Peiir Hom.
1 1 2285 FM Stetsko Lanita 0-1 Terzi Alexei 2311 14
2 2 2185 Savitski Andrei Yo - Y2 GM Fedorov Alexei 2563 13
3 3 2572 GM Maiorov Nikita Yo -Y2 M Meribanov Vitaly 2398 12
4 4 2358 Kocheev Aleksandr Yo - Y2 Harshkou Mikita 2303 11
5 5 239 Nikitenko Mihail 0-1 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2596 10
6 6 2655 GM Zhigalko Sergei Ya-Y2 GM Zhigalko Andrey 2598 9
7 7 2529 GM Stupak Kirill Ya-Y2 GM Kovalev Vladislav 2538 8

2. Typ on 2016/01/08 B 15.30


http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=13
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13500465
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=8
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13504398
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=7
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13503758
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=12
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13504363
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=5
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13506862
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=4
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13507842
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=14
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13505076
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=11
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13504770
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=1
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13505300
http://chess-results.com/tnr202744.aspx?lan=11&art=9&fed=BLR&snr=2
http://ratings.fide.com/card.phtml?event=13506161

Bo. Hom. Peiit Nmsa Pesynbrar Nma Peut Hom.

1 14 2311 Terzi Alexei 0-1 GM Kovalev Vladislav 2538 8
2 9 2598 GM Zhigalko Andrey 0-1 GM Stupak Kirill 2529 7
3 10 2596 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej Ya-Y2 GM Zhigalko Sergei 2655 6
4 11 2303 Harshkou Mikita 1-0 Nikitenko Mihail 2396 5
5 12 2398 IM Meribanov Vitaly Yo -Y2 Kocheev Aleksandr 2358 4
6 13 2563 GM Fedorov Alexei Yo-Y2 GM Maiorov Nikita 2572 3
7 1 2285 FM Stetsko Lanita Yo -Yo Savitski Andrei 2185 2
3. Typ on 2016/01/09 B 15.30
Bo. Hom. Peiit Nmsa Pesynbrar Nma Penr Hom
1 2 2185 Savitski Andrei Y2 -2 Terzi Alexei 2311 14
2 3 2572 GM Maiorov Nikita 1-0 FM Stetsko Lanita 2285 1
3 4 2358 Kocheev Aleksandr Yo -2 GM Fedorov Alexei 2563 13
4 5 239 Nikitenko Mihail 0-1 M Meribanov Vitaly 2398 12
5 6 2655 GM Zhigalko Sergei 1-0 Harshkou Mikita 2303 11
6 7 2529 GM Stupak Kirill Y2 -2 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2596 10
7 8 2538 GM Kovalev Vladislav 1-0 GM Zhigalko Andrey 2598 9

4. Typ on 2016/01/10 B 15.30

Bo. Hom. Peiit Nmsa Pesynbrar Nma Penr Hom
1 14 2311 Terzi Alexei 0-1 GM  Zhigalko Andrey 2598 9
2 10 2596 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej Yo -Y2 GM  Kovalev Vladislav 2538 8
3 11 2303 Harshkou Mikita Yo -Y2 GM  Stupak Kirill 2529 7
4 12 2398 IM Meribanov Vitaly 1-0 GM  Zhigalko Sergei 2655 6
5 13 2563 GM Fedorov Alexei Yo -Y2 Nikitenko Mihail 2396 5
6 1 2285 FM Stetsko Lanita 0-1 Kocheev Aleksandr 2358 4
7 2 2185 Savitski Andrei Ya-Y GM  Maiorov Nikita 2572 3

5. Typ on 2016/01/11 B 15.30

Bo. Hom. Peiit Nmsa Pesynbrar Nma Peut Hom.

1 3 2572 GM Maiorov Nikita Y2 -V Terzi Alexei 2311 14



2358 Kocheev Aleksandr
2396 Nikitenko Mihail
2655 GM Zhigalko Sergei
2529 GM Stupak Kirill

2538 GM Kovalev Vladislav
2598 GM Zhigalko Andrey

6. Typ on 2016/01/12 & 15.30

PenT Nmsa
2311 Terzi Alexei
2303 Harshkou Mikita

2398 IM Meribanov Vitaly
2563 GM Fedorov Alexei
2285 FM Stetsko Lanita
2185 Savitski Andrei
2572 GM Maiorov Nikita

7. Typ on 2016/01/13 B 15.30

Peit Nmsa
2358 Kocheev Aleksandr
2396 Nikitenko Mihail

2655 GM Zhigalko Sergei
2529 GM Stupak Kirill

2538 GM Kovalev Vladislav
2598 GM Zhigalko Andrey
2596 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej

8. Typ on 2016/01/14 B 15.30

2 4
3 5
4 6
5 7
6 8
7 &)
Bo. Hom.
1 14
2 11
3| iz
4 13
5 1
6 2
7 3
Bo. Hom.
1 4
2 5

3 6
4 7

5 8
6 9
7 10
Bo. Hom.
1 14
2 12
3| i3
4

5

Peut Nma

2311 Terzi Alexei

2398 IM Meribanov Vitaly
2563 GM Fedorov Alexei
2285 FM Stetsko Lanita

2185 Savitski Andrei

-1
V-1

N = =
o O O ©O O O

Pe3synbTtar
0-1
0-1
Y2 - Y5
Y2 - Y5
1-0
0-1
1-0

Pesynbtar
0-1
Y2-%
1-0
1-0
)
1-0
1-0

PesynbTtar

1-0

GM
GM
GM
GM

0-1
0-1

Savitski Andrei 2185
FM  Stetsko Lanita 2285
GM  Fedorov Alexei 2563
IM  Meribanov Vitaly 2398
Harshkou Mikita 2303
GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2596
Nma Peiir Hom.
GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2596 10
GM Zhigalko Andrey 2598 9
GM Kovalev Vladislav 2538 8
GM  Stupak Kirill 2529 7
GM  Zhigalko Sergei 2655 6
Nikitenko Mihail 239 5
Kocheev Aleksandr 2358 4
Nmsa Peiit Hom.
Terzi Alexei 2311 14
GM Maiorov Nikita 2572 3
Savitski Andrei 2185 2
FM Stetsko Lanita 2285 1
GM Fedorov Alexei 2563 13
IM  Meribanov Vitaly 2398 12
Harshkou Mikita 2303 11
Nmsa Peiir Hom.
Harshkou Mikita 2303 11
Aleksandrov Aleksej 2596 10
Zhigalko Andrey 2598 9
Kovalev Vladislav 2538 8
Stupak Kirill 2529 7

13
12
11
10



6
7

3
4

2572 GM Maiorov Nikita
2358 Kocheev Aleksandr

9. Typ on 2016/01/15 B 15.30

Bo. Hom. Peinr Nma

1 5 239 Nikitenko Mihail

2 6 2655 GM Zhigalko Sergei

3 7 2529 GM Stupak Kirill

4 8 2538 GM Kovalev Vladislav

5 9 2598 GM Zhigalko Andrey

6 10 2596 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej
7 11 2303 Harshkou Mikita

10. Typ on 2016/01/16 B 15.30

Bo. Hom. Peut Nwmsa

1 14 2311 Terzi Alexei
2 13 2563 GM Fedorov Alexei
3 1 2285 FM Stetsko Lanita
4 2 2185 Savitski Andrei
5 3 2572 GM Maiorov Nikita
6 4 2358 Kocheev Aleksandr
7 5 2396 Nikitenko Mihail

11. Typ on 2016/01/17 B 15.30

Bo. Hom. Peiit Nmsa

1 6 2655 GM Zhigalko Sergei

2 7 2529 GM Stupak Kirill

3 8 2538 GM Kovalev Vladislav

4 9 2598 GM Zhigalko Andrey

5 10 2596 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej
6 11 2303 Harshkou Mikita

Y2-% GM Zhigalko Sergei
1-0 Nikitenko Mihail
Pe3synbrar Nmsa
1-0 Terzi Alexei
1-0 Kocheev Aleksandr
¥ -Y2  GM Maiorov Nikita
1-0 Savitski Andrei
1-0 FM Stetsko Lanita
0-1 GM Fedorov Alexei
0-1 IM Meribanov Vitaly
Pe3synbrar Nmsa
1-0 IM  Meribanov Vitaly
V-1 Harshkou Mikita
Y -%  GM Aleksandrov Aleksej
0-1 GM Zhigalko Andrey
Y -Y%  GM Kovalev Vladislav
0-1 GM Stupak Kirill
0-1 GM Zhigalko Sergei
PesynbTtar Nmsa
1-0 Terzi Alexei
0-1 Nikitenko Mihail
1-0 Kocheev Aleksandr
1-0 GM Maiorov Nikita
1-0 Savitski Andrei

-

FM Stetsko Lanita

2655 6
2396 5

Pent

2311
2358
2572
2185
2285
2563
2398

Pent

2398
2303
2596
2598
2538
2529
2655

PeirT

2311
2396
2358
2572
2185
2285

Hom

14

13
12

Hom

R N W BN U»



7 12 2398 IM Meribanov Vitaly 0-1  GM Fedorov Alexei 2563 13
12. Typ on 2016/01/18 B 15.30

Bo. Hom. Peiit Nmsa Pesynbrar Nma Penr Hom
1 14 2311 Terzi Alexei 0-1 GM Fedorov Alexei 2563 13
2 1 2285 FM Stetsko Lanita Y -% IM Meribanov Vitaly 2398 12
3 2 2185 Savitski Andrei 1-0 Harshkou Mikita 2303 11
4 3 2572 GM Maiorov Nikita Y2 -%  GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2596 10
5 4 2358 Kocheev Aleksandr Y2 -%  GM Zhigalko Andrey 2598 9
6 5 239 Nikitenko Mihail Y% -%  GM Kovalev Vladislav 2538 8
7 6 2655 GM Zhigalko Sergei 1-0 GM Stupak Kirill 2529 7

13. Typ on 2016/01/19 B 10.00

Bo. Hom. Penr Nmsa Pesynbrar Nmsa Peut Hom.
1 7 2529 GM Stupak Kirill 1-0 Terzi Alexei 2311 14
2 8 2538 GM Kovalev Vladislav Y -% GM Zhigalko Sergei 2655 6
3 9 2598 GM Zhigalko Andrey 0-1 Nikitenko Mihail 2396 5
4 10 2596 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 1-0 Kocheev Aleksandr 2358 4
5 11 2303 Harshkou Mikita 1-0 GM Maiorov Nikita 2572 3
6 12 2398 IM Meribanov Vitaly Yo - Savitski Andrei 2185 2
7 13 2563 GM Fedorov Alexei 1-0 FM Stetsko Lanita 2285 1



